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The Internal Quality Assurance Cell of CMS College Kottayam organized a one-week faculty

development programme on ‘E- content Development and MOOCs’. This was conducted in

collaboration with the Department of Educational Technology Bharathidasan University,

Tiruchirappally & Mahatma Ghandhi University, Kottayam from 10th to 16th of January 2019.

Dr. S. Senthilnathan, Director, UGC-HRDC, Associate Professor, Department of Educational

Technology Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli, Dr. P. Susai Manickam Vice Principal

& HoD Visual Communication Anugraha College, Dindigul, S. P. Anandh & M. Anbalagan ,

Twenty 20 Pictures, Tiruchirappalli and S. Edward Packiaraj Rosary E Solutions

Tiruchirappalli, were the major resource persons of the programme. The development

programme on each day commenced around 9:30 in the morning and came to an end by 4:30

at the E- Learning Centre.









SHORT TERM COURSE ON E –CONTENT DEVELOPMENT



List of Participants

S.No
. Name of the Faculty Mobile No. Email ID

1 Ashok Alex Luke 949543112
7 ashokalexjnu@gmail.com 

2 Aswathi Mary Varghese 7511177849 aswathiv45@gmail.com

3 Athiramol S 828986154
6 athiramol@cmscollege.ac.in

4 Carthica S 949775663
1 carthica@cmscollege.ac.in

5 Christine Sara Abraham 994669792
8

christine.sara.abraham@gmail.co
m

6 Delsey M J 978978530
1 delseyofficial@gmail.com

7 Ditto Prasad 949582805
8 dittoprasad@gmail.com

8 Dr.Amrutha Rinu Abraham 944759833
2 amrutharinu@cmscollege.ac.in

9 Dr. Anooja.I 944782090
9 anoojai@gmail.com

10 Dr. Bessy A. Varkey 813887650
6 bessy@cmscollege.ac.in

11 Dr. Biju Joseph T 949745668
7 biju@cmscollege.ac.in

12 Dr. Jinu John 944666420
1 jinujohn21@gmail.com

13 Dr. Jobin Mathew 994690098
3 jobin@cmscollege.ac.in

14 Dr. Joji John Panicker 952678167
4 jojipanicker@gmail.com

15 Dr. Miriam Mani 904854639
2 miriam@cmscollege.ac.in

16 Dr. Nisha P Aravind 994600051
9 nishaparavind@gmail.com

17 Dr. Nuja S John 984747837
4 nujas@cmscollege.ac.in



18 Dr. Seema R 949766468
8 seema.rnair@gmail.com

19 Dr. Sheny D.S 974619939
0 sheny.ds@cmscollege.ac.in

20 Dr. Sunish K. S 807822858
2 sunish@cmscollege.ac.in

21 Dr. Thejal Abraham 854710667
2 thejal@cmscollege.ac.in

22 Jacob Eapen Kunnath 949621102
2 jekunnath@gmail.com

23 Jenny Sara Paul 989548957
9 jenny.paul4@gmail.com

24 Jeny Rachel Samuel 974711002
6 jeny@cmscollege.ac.in

25 Mathew C Mathew 944729048
2 mathew@cmscollege.ac.in

26 Meera Mohan 755885137
1  meera@cmscollege.ac.in

27 Nibu Varghese 914247258
4 nibuvarghese@cmscollege.ac.in

28 Renji Varghese 944780278
4 renjivarghese1977@gmail.com

29 Renju Ramachandran  999570560
7 renju@cmscollege.ac.in

30 Riju Varkey Thomas 974749114
4 rijuvthomas@gmail.com 

31 Saino Ninan 811300093
4 saino@cmscollege.ac.in

32 Santhini Thomas 944682406
1 santhinicms@gmail.com

33 Sreeja K 944668564
4 sreeja.k@gmail.com

34 Sreelakshmi S 890784009
8 sreelakshmi@cmscollege.ac.in

35 Tilda Mary Daniel 854755655
6 tildadaniel@cmscollege.ac.in



36 Vibin Ipe Thomas 828991895
8 vibin@cmscollege.ac.in


